Name

ALTAMONT ENTERPRISES LLC
ANDERSON DOROTHY J TR

BAKER CHRISTOPHER C & JACQUELINE L
BOTHWELL MARY ATR

CITY OF LIVERMORE

CORBETT ERIC

COX KATHRYN |

DELFOSSE CATHERINE A

FAY TERVOR & ANNALEE

FORD MATTHEW B & HEATHER N TRS
FREEMAN RONALD R & LISA L ETAL
GOLDBERG ALFRED & TANNA G TRS
HALE EUGENE & BOBBIE J TRS
HERNANDEZ HILLARY J ETAL

HILLS GARY & LAVONNE E

HOSPITAL COMM FOR THE LIVERMORE PLEASANT AREA
KENNYSCHLIEBE PATRICIA & WILSON SCOTT P ETAL
LATHROP CHRISTINE

LESLIE CHRISTOPHER H & MARIE R ETAL
LEWIS DANIEL & KAREN L

LEWIS JAMES S & DEBRA J TRS

LYONS JANET ATR

MAASSEN JENS

MARTIN LORI G TR

MEYER JANETTE ATR

MOTLEY SANDRA J TR & JACKSON MARK A & REBECCA ETAL

OJEDA JEANNE & GARZA EDWARD E

OLNEY GAIL S & JOEL W

ORR BRIAN M & KIMBERLY A

PATEL BHARAT P & ALKA B ETAL

QUISITO LISAATR

SHUWAYHAT MANWEL & SAMIRA TRS

STEIN JOHN & LYNNE TRS & STEIN JOHN D & LYNNE ETAL
STELLA JON S & GAYLE ATRS

TAYLOR THOMAS D & DONNA M TRS

THAYER GAYLE E & JOHN B

StreetAddr Unit

P O BOX 2299

1091 BUCKINGHAM DR
262S S ST

2982 SW 30TH ST

1052 S LIVERMORE AVE
1446 SECOND ST
210S R ST

263 SOUTHR ST

264 SOUTH R ST

8801 CRANE RIDGE RD
2020 LARRY PL

1220 GLENWOOD ST
1170 GLENWOOD ST
315 HOLMES ST

1369 2ND ST

1111 E STANLEY BLVD
1494 2ND ST

236 SOUTH S ST

236 SR ST

292SRST

1803 HELSINKI WAY
14548 KINNEY AVE
1478 2ND ST

286 SS ST

237SRST

5617 DEWEY PL

1443 2ND ST

310SS ST

1242 GLENWOOD ST
PO BOX 1146

51 LODGE CT

54 WOLFE CANYON RD
1334 KATHY CT

1162 GLENWOOD ST
766 CATALINA DR
1442 3RD ST

City
LIVERMORE CA
LOS ALTOS CA
LIVERMORE CA
GRESHAM OR
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
RED BLUFF CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
FREMONT CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
MENLO PARK CA
OAKLAND CA
KENTFIELD CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA
LIVERMORE CA

Zip

94551
94024
94550
97080
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
94550
96080
94550
94550
94550
94538
94550
94550
94550
94026
94611
94904
94550
94550
94550
94550

Zip_4
2299
5560
4248
5464
4899
4212
4208
4207
4208

6469
4106
4106
4240
4209
4115
4212
4248
4208
4208
6123
9794
4212
4248
4207
1012
4211
4249
4106
1146
1328
1010
3713
4106
5827
4266



THOMPSON ARTHUR R & CHRISTINE 557S QST LIVERMORE CA 94550 4219
VACAVILLE MOBILE HOME PARK LLC 1091 BUCKINGHAM DR LOS ALTOS CA 94024 5560
VALLERGA ALISON J TR 1178 GLENWOOD ST LIVERMORE CA 94550 4106
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